Team Results Report - Individual Results
Chick Fill-A HS JV 9/12/2020 CC Meet
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Bib Name

390 Ashmore, Ben
503 Hardbarger, Zyan
397 Franke, Seth
509 Knight, Creed
405 Musilli, Austin
394 Chacalos, Cal
391 Bittinger, Nathan
519 Camairillo, Tristan
532 Shirey, Robert
395 Duncil, Carter
409 Wilds, Cole

505 Henderson, JD
513 Miracle, Thomas
524 Haddadin, Michael
392 Borsuk, Michael
399 Kovalski, Nick
379 Storey, Conner
514 Moore, Cayden
372 Mauzy, Matthew
393 Bryant, Ethan
380 Uppole, Chase
523 Dodd, Justin

407 Norman, Mitchell
415 Rose, Franklin
486 Anderson, Chase
508 Keen, Anden
499 Wheeler, Lucas
528 Miller, Parker
494 Peirotti, Andrew
378 Stone, Jacob
371 Lemley, Zane
373 Mills, Jack

369 Green, Jack

403 Montayne, Ryan

Team

Wheeling Park Boys
Ritchie County Boys
Wheeling Park Boys
Ritchie County Boys
Wheeling Park Boys
Wheeling Park Boys
Wheeling Park Boys
Woodrow Wilson Boys
Woodrow Wilson Boys
Wheeling Park Boys
Wheeling Park Boys
Ritchie County Boys
Ritchie County Boys
Woodrow Wilson Boys
Wheeling Park Boys
Wheeling Park Boys
Parkersburg Boys
Ritchie County Boys
Parkersburg Boys
Wheeling Park Boys
Parkersburg Boys
Woodrow Wilson Boys
Wheeling Park Boys
Williamstown Boys
Parkersburg South Boys
Ritchie County Boys
Parkersburg South Boys
Woodrow Wilson Boys
Parkersburg South Boys
Parkersburg Boys
Parkersburg Boys
Parkersburg Boys
Parkersburg Boys
Wheeling Park Boys

>
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Time Tm Typ

19:26.96 Scorer
19:45.94 Scorer
19:53.23 Scorer
19:55.36 Scorer
20:29.97 Scorer
20:33.17 Scorer
20:37.75 Scorer
20:44.64 Scorer
20:45.75 Scorer

20:46.14 Displacer
20:48.92 Displacer

21:03.00 Scorer
21:08.14 Scorer
21:09.55 Scorer
21:26.54
21:26.79
21:27.76 Scorer
21:28.11 Scorer
21:31.30 Scorer
21:34.33
21:41.31 Scorer
21:41.70 Scorer
21:49.68
21:52.08
22:01.13 Scorer

22:11.55 Displacer

22:15.43 Scorer
22:27.48 Scorer
22:29.07 Scorer
22:34.25 Scorer
22:57.75 Scorer

23:14.83 Displacer
23:21.20 Displacer

23:22.49
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Pos Tm Pt Bib Name Team Time Tm Typ
35 29 530 Nettles, Mason Woodrow Wilson Boys 23:37.71 Displacer
36 414 Lunduski, Jacob Williamstown Boys 24:06.43
37 30 533 Venable, Ethan Woodrow Wilson Boys 24:11.74 Displacer
38 31 498 Stone, Kane Parkersburg South Boys 24:16.11 Scorer
39 398 Ihlenfeld, Charlie Wheeling Park Boys 24:19.16
40 32 507 Jones, Jordan Ritchie County Boys 24:36.88 Displacer
41 33 500 Wilson, Kameron Parkersburg South Boys 24:57.06 Scorer
42 618 Pursley, Drew Wirt County Boys 25:05.46
43 512 Lynch, Ryan Ritchie County Boys 25:35.31
44 526 Martin, Stanley Woodrow Wilson Boys 25:55.83
45 34 496 Smith, Jackson Parkersburg South Boys 26:06.96 Displacer
46 600 Cottrill, Tom Wheeling Central Cath Boy 26:09.46
47 35 492 Leisure, Jakob Parkersburg South Boys 26:39.02 Displacer
48 396 Farley, Nathan Wheeling Park Boys 27:02.44
49 355 Berke, Jimmy Doddridge County Boys 27:16.78
50 604 Klug, Jack Wheeling Central Cath Boy 27:18.84
51 367 Cundiff, Brendan Parkersburg Boys 27:44.94
52 377 Stengel, lan Parkersburg Boys 27:45.20
53 606 Palmer, Mason Wheeling Central Cath Boy 28:56.40
54 506 Henderson, Sawyer Ritchie County Boys 29:18.62
55 601 Frizzell, Chaz Wheeling Central Cath Boy 31:36.73
56 326 Grayton, James Woodrow Wilson Boys 34:11.54
57 368 Dela Cruz, Ranchie Parkersburg Boys 34:39.75
58 516 Murphy, Colin Ritchie County Boys 35:34.27
59 619 Wigal, Cayden Wirt County Boys 43:08.14
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Pos Tm Pt Bib Name Team Time Tm Typ
Girls
F
1 1 461 Smith, Abigia Wheeling Park Girls 23:30.44 Scorer
2 2 457 Romanek, Gabby Wheeling Park Girls 23:50.83 Scorer
3 3 574 Curtis, Lauren Woodrow Wilson Girls 23:56.45 Scorer
4 4 472 Sawin, Karley Williamstown Girls 24:30.39 Scorer
5 5 464 Ellison, Emilee Williamstown Girls 24:45.51 Scorer
6 6 459 Rodsenthal, Dena Wheeling Park Girls 24:49.38 Scorer
7 544 Lilly, Ainsley Fairmont Senior Girls 25:04.18
8 7 456 Porter, Marlee Wheeling Park Girls 26:07.03 Scorer
9 452 Gilson, Maddie Wheeling Park Girls 26:14.61 Scorer
10 434 Broadwater, Michala Parkersburg Girls 26:15.13
11 9 577 Honaker, Eden Woodrow Wilson Girls 26:15.43 Scorer
12 10 453 Kurtz, Azlyn Wheeling Park Girls 26:18.66 Displacer
13 11 470 Rinard, Maybree Williamstown Girls 26:19.37 Scorer
14 12 579 Keiling, Hannah Woodrow Wilson Girls 26:27.00 Scorer
15 13 471 Rose, Gabriella Williamstown Girls 26:36.97 Scorer
16 14 455 Petticord, Katie Wheeling Park Girls 26:44.14 Displacer
17 15 466 Kaiden, Isabel Williamstown Girls 26:45.47 Scorer
18 546 MCPherson, Kate Fairmont Senior Girls 28:39.60
19 623 Baird, Sophia John Marshall Girls 28:53.36
20 16 582 Mitchell, Delaney Woodrow Wilson Girls 29:08.54 Scorer
21 430 Tallman, Cloe Doddridge County Girls 29:51.47
22 549 White, Reece Fairmont Senior Girls 30:27.02
23 560 Williams, Katrina Parkersburg South Girls 30:45.12
24 17 576 Grimmett, Maddie Woodrow Wilson Girls 30:56.21 Scorer
25 569 Scott, Marissa Ritchie County Girls 31:20.83
26 441 Schumacher, Emma Parkersburg Girls 31:22.73
27 564 Hogue, lvy Ritchie County Girls 31:52.78
28 427 Shepherd, Lacey Doddridge County Girls 32:08.37
29 568 Patterson, Whitley Ritchie County Girls 32:13.22
30 431 Barclay, Jo Parkersburg Girls 33:55.11
31 624 Chambers, Pearl John Marshall Girls 35:40.59
32 563 Hilvers, Macy Ritchie County Girls 41:25.82
33 557 Stanphill, Isabella Parkersburg South Girls 48:18.16
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Total Race: 92
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Team Results Report - Team Score Points

(@

Chick Fill-A HS JV 9/12/2020 CC Meet DRI
Tm Pt Bib Name Team Time Tm Typ
Run
Boys
1 Wheeling Park Boys Tot Pts 22
1 390 Ashmore, Ben Wheeling Park Boys 19:26.96 Scorer
3 397 Franke, Seth Wheeling Park Boys 19:53.23 Scorer
5 405 Musilli, Austin Wheeling Park Boys 20:29.97 Scorer
6 394 Chacalos, Cal Wheeling Park Boys 20:33.17 Scorer
7 391 Bittinger, Nathan Wheeling Park Boys 20:37.75 Scorer
10 395 Duncil, Carter Wheeling Park Boys 20:46.14 Displacer
11 409 Wilds, Cole Wheeling Park Boys 20:48.92 Displacer
2 Ritchie County Boys Tot Pts 47
503 Hardbarger, Zyan Ritchie County Boys 19:45.94 Scorer
509 Knight, Creed Ritchie County Boys 19:55.36 Scorer
12 505 Henderson, JD Ritchie County Boys 21:03.00 Scorer
13 513 Miracle, Thomas Ritchie County Boys 21:08.14 Scorer
16 514 Moore, Cayden Ritchie County Boys 21:28.11 Scorer
21 508 Keen, Anden Ritchie County Boys 22:11.55 Displacer
32 507 Jones, Jordan Ritchie County Boys 24:36.88 Displacer
3 Woodrow Wilson Boys Tot Pts 73
519 Camarillo, Tristan Woodrow Wilson Boys 20:44.64 Scorer
532 Shirey, Robert Woodrow Wilson Boys 20:45.75 Scorer
14 524 Haddadin, Michael Woodrow Wilson Boys 21:09.55 Scorer
19 523 Dodd, Justin Woodrow Wilson Boys 21:41.70 Scorer
23 528 Miller, Parker Woodrow Wilson Boys 22:27.48 Scorer
29 530 Nettles, Mason Woodrow Wilson Boys 23:37.71 Displacer
30 533 Venable, Ethan Woodrow Wilson Boys 24:11.74 Displacer
4 Parkersburg Boys Tot Pts 101
15 379 Storey, Conner Parkersburg Boys 21:27.76 Scorer
17 372 Mauzy, Matthew Parkersburg Boys 21:31.30 Scorer
18 380 Uppole, Chase Parkersburg Boys 21:41.31 Scorer
25 378 Stone, Jacob Parkersburg Boys 22:34.25 Scorer
26 371 Lemley, Zane Parkersburg Boys 22:57.75 Scorer
27 373 Mills, Jack Parkersburg Boys 23:14.83 Displacer
28 369 Green, Jack Parkersburg Boys 23:21.20 Displacer
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Bib Name
Parkersburg South Boys

486 Anderson, Chase
499 Wheeler, Lucas
494 Peirotti, Andrew
498 Stone, Kane

500 Wilson, Kameron
496 Smith, Jackson
492 Leisure, Jakob
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Team

Parkersburg South Boys
Parkersburg South Boys
Parkersburg South Boys
Parkersburg South Boys
Parkersburg South Boys
Parkersburg South Boys
Parkersburg South Boys

Time Tm Typ
Tot Pts

22:01.13 Scorer
22:15.43 Scorer
22:29.07 Scorer
24:16.11 Scorer
24:57.06 Scorer
26:06.96 Displacer
26:39.02 Displacer
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Tm Pt
Girls
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Bib Name

Wheeling Park Girls

461 Smith, Abigia

457 Romanek, Gabby
459 Rodsenthal, Dena
456 Porter, Marlee
452 Gilson, Maddie
453 Kurtz, Azlyn

455 Petticord, Katie

Williamstown Girls

472 Sawin, Karley
464 Ellison, Emilee
470 Rinard, Maybree
471 Rose, Gabriella
466 Kaiden, Isabel

Woodrow Wilson Girls

574 Curtis, Lauren
577 Honaker, Eden
579 Keiling, Hannah
582 Mitchell, Delaney
576 Grimmett, Maddie
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Team

Wheeling Park Girls
Wheeling Park Girls
Wheeling Park Girls
Wheeling Park Girls
Wheeling Park Girls
Wheeling Park Girls
Wheeling Park Girls

Williamstown Girls
Williamstown Girls
Williamstown Girls
Williamstown Girls
Williamstown Girls

Woodrow Wilson Girls
Woodrow Wilson Girls
Woodrow Wilson Girls
Woodrow Wilson Girls
Woodrow Wilson Girls

Time Tm Typ

Tot Pts

23:30.44 Scorer
23:50.83 Scorer
24:49.38 Scorer
26:07.03 Scorer
26:14.61 Scorer

26:18.66 Displacer
26:44.14 Displacer

Tot Pts

24:30.39 Scorer
24:45.51 Scorer
26:19.37 Scorer
26:36.97 Scorer
26:45.47 Scorer

Tot Pts

23:56.45 Scorer
26:15.43 Scorer
26:27.00 Scorer
29:08.54 Scorer
30:56.21 Scorer
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Tm Pt Bib Name Team Time Tm Typ
Total Race: 52
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